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U-19 Championship
2016/17 10th round, Match #69

Friday, 08.10.2016, 12:00, TC "Metalurh", Zaporizhzhia. 14°C. Spectators: 50

«Zoria» Luhansk

2 : 0

«Stal» Kamianske

1 Khmelovskyi Danylo
5 Reshetov Ihor
2 Avramenko Oleksandr
15 Sukhina Yevhenii
3 Povalii Illia
6 Shalfieiev Yehor (C)
13 Bilyi Artem
7 Safikhanov Emin
18 Bryzhenko Oleksii
8 Levenets Mykhailo
9 Sandrak-Vinnytskyi Vladyslav

Substitutes
19 Kodria Maksym
4 Korsunov Hlib
14 Vovchenko Semen
10 Zahoruiko Ihor
17 Plechii Yaroslav
11 Borysenko Vladyslav
16 Kryshchuk Mykola

Coach
Kara-Mustafa Dmytro

1 Sydorov Mykyta
15 Chehlov Maksym
3 Myronenko Illya (C)
6 Stakhmich Danyil
5 Shevchuk Sviatoslav
17 Malyshev Denys
19 Krasnopolskyi Yaroslav
7 Turko Yevhen
13 Vakula Vladyslav
16 Losiev Maksym
11 Nekhaiev Ihor

Substitutes
12 Hloba Dmytro
9 Kovalov Mykhailo
18 Bohdanov Kyrylo
10 Ustymenko Denys
8 Otisko Bronyslav
2 Mamich Dmytro
4 Rohulskyi Dmytro

Coach
Deonas Vadym

Referee:
Zadyran Serhii
Assistant 1:
Khudiakov Oleksandr
Assistant 2:
Dubovyi Oleksii
4th Official:
Kuzovliev Dmytro
Referee Observer:
Makarenko Serhii
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U-19 Championship, 2016/17, 10th round, Match #69
Friday, 08.10.2016, 12:00, TC "Metalurh", Zaporizhzhia. 14°C. Spectators: 50

«Zoria» Luhansk 2 : 0 «Stal» Kamianske
16' 6 Stakhmich Danyil

9 Sandrak-Vinnytskyi Vladyslav 40'

8 Levenets Mykhailo 47'

61' 17 Malyshev Denys
8 Otisko Bronyslav

67' 7 Turko Yevhen
9 Kovalov Mykhailo

8 Levenets Mykhailo
11 Borysenko Vladyslav 67'

68' 15 Chehlov Maksym

69' 19 Krasnopolskyi Yaroslav
18 Bohdanov Kyrylo

9 Sandrak-Vinnytskyi Vladyslav 71'

71' 18 Bohdanov Kyrylo

75' 11 Nekhaiev Ihor
10 Ustymenko Denys

7 Safikhanov Emin
17 Plechii Yaroslav 80'

18 Bryzhenko Oleksii
14 Vovchenko Semen 83'

13 Bilyi Artem
10 Zahoruiko Ihor 87'

5 Reshetov Ihor
16 Kryshchuk Mykola 90'

17 Plechii Yaroslav 90+2'

90+2' 5 Shevchuk Sviatoslav

11 Borysenko Vladyslav 90+3'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


